PANOLA COUNTY INVITATION TO BID

RETURN BID TO:

COUNTY JUDGE PANOLA COUNTY COURTHOUSE, ROOM 216A CARTHAGE, EXAS 75633

The enclosed INVITATION TO BID (ITB) and the accompanying SPECIFICATIONS AND BID SHEET are for your convenience in bidding the enclosed referenced service/products for Panola County.

Sealed bids shall be received no later than:

9:00 A.M., MONDAY SEPTEMBER 12, 2016.

MARK ENVELOPE

"DISCARDED USED TIRES"

Bidder shall sign and date the bid. Bids which are not signed and dated can be rejected. Bids must be submitted on the enclosed bid sheets and must be in ink or typewritten.

Panola County appreciates your time and effort in preparing this bid. Please note that all bids must be received at the designated location by the deadline shown. Bids received after the deadline will not be considered for the award of the contract, and shall be considered void and unacceptable. Opening is scheduled to be held in Commissioners Courtroom, Panola County Courthouse, Carthage, Texas. You are invited to attend.

SIGNATURE OF BIDDER	

PANOLA COUNTY INVITATION TO BID

INSTRUCTIONS/TERMS OF BID

By order of the Commissioners Court of Panola County, Texas sealed bids will be received for:

"DISCARDED USED TIRES"

IT IS UNDERSTOOD that the Commissioners Court of Panola County, Texas reserves the right to reject any or all bids for any or all products and/or services covered in this bid request and to waive informalities or defects in bids or to accept such bids as it shall deem to be in the best interests of Panola County.

BIDS MUST BE submitted on the bid forms included for that purpose in this packet. Bids shall be placed in sealed envelopes, with each page manually signed by a person having the authority to bind the firm with the terms of this bid and marked clearly on the outside as shown below.

SUBMISSION OF BIDS: Sealed bids shall be submitted to:

COUNTY JUDGE PANOLA COUNTY COURTHOUSE, ROOM 216A CARTHAGE, TEXAS 75633

Not later than 9:00 A.M., MONDAY SEPTEMBER 12, 2016.

MARK ENVELOPES:

"DISCARDED USED TIRES"

ALL BIDS MUST BE RECEIVED IN THE COUNTY JUDGE'S OFFICE BEFORE OPENING DATE AND TIME

SIGNATURE OF BIDDER	

SPECIFICATIONS FOR DISCARDED USED TIRES

- 1. Successful bidder agrees to the removal of all discarded used tires from the yard at Panola County Road and Bridge Warehouse located at 1121 East Sabine Street, Carthage, Texas.75633
- 2. Successful bidder agrees to make arrangements through Panola County Road and Bridge Department to pick up the discarded used tires.

3. Before removal of any discarded used Joni Reed, Panola County Treasurer 110 South Sycamore St. Carthage, Texas. 75633	d tries the full payment shall be made in full to:	
I HEREBY BID \$(TOTA	(TOTAL) FOR THE REMOVAL OF DISCARDED USED	
EXCEPTIONS		
DATE:	FIRM:	
	BY:	
	ADDRESS:	
	PHONE :	
DATE:	PANOLA COUNTY, TEXAS	

BY:

LEGAL NOTICE NOTICE OF SALE OF SURPLUS

Panola County will sell by sealed bids the following items:

Discarded Used Tires Scrap Metal Piles

Bid specification and bid forms will be available and bids will be accepted in the County Judge's Office, Room 216-A, Panola County Courthouse, until 9:00 a.m. Monday, September 12, 2016. Appointments to inspect tires and scrap metal may be made by contacting Kim Goodwin, Road & Bridge Warehouse Coordinator at 903-693-3763.

LeeAnn Jones County Judge

Lee ann Jones